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Title

Ahh...The Name Is Bootsy, Baby [Live]

Bootsy? (What's The Name Of This To...
Hearin' Dis, Playin' Dat

Funky Worm

Burn Rubber On Me (Why You Wanna...
| Expect More

Open Up Your Mind (Wide)

Disrespect

Low Rider

Slipping Into Darkness

Mr. Chicken [Alternate Take]
The Sad Chicken
Street Scene

Scorpio

Stand! (Live at The Woodstock Music &...

Talkin' Back
Outstanding

Humpin'

| Don't Believe You Want To Get Up An...

Roof Garden

The Dry Cleaner From Des Moines
Camelus

Right On for the Darkness

Miss Hard To Get

Everybody's Doing It

One Day

Bold Soul Sister, Bold Soul Brother (US...

Thrift Store Find

Shake

Stay With Me

Messin' With My Mind

Early In The Morning (12" Version)
Party Train

The Strut

Detroit

Joyful Noise

Time
5:19
3:41
4:08
2:41
5:36
3:57
7:12
4:33
3:11
4:33
4:41
3:00
2:49
4:40
3:20
6:43
5:39
3:56
8:45
6:20
3:22
5:17
7:30
3:02
2:54
2:16
2:57
2:41
3:37
4:11
3:59
7:39
5:43
8:02
5:45

5:48

House of Funk #12 (03/07/25)

36 songs, 2.8 hours, 354.4 MB

Album

Keepin' Dah Funk "Alive" 4-1995

Keepin' Dah Funk "Alive" 4-1995

| Don't Even Know

Orgasm: The Very Best Of The Westbo...
The Best Of The Gap Band

Gap Band V - Jammin' (Expanded Editi...
The Best Of The Gap Band

Gap Band VI

Anthology: 1970-1994

Cold Heat - Heavy Funk Rarities, Vol. 1...
Cold Heat - Heavy Funk Rarities, Vol. 1...
Cold Heat - Heavy Funk Rarities, Vol. 1...
Cold Heat - Heavy Funk Rarities, Vol. 1...
Cold Heat - Heavy Funk Rarities, Vol. 1...
The Woodstock Experience: Sly & The...
Gap Band IV

Live & Funky

Live & Funky

The Best Of The Gap Band

Breakin' Away

Mingus

Uberjam Deux

Back to the World

Southern Funkin' : Louisiana Funk & S...
Southern Funkin' : Louisiana Funk & S...
Southern Funkin' : Louisiana Funk & S...
Wheedle's Groove - Seattle's Finest in...
Wheedle's Groove - Seattle's Finest in...
In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 5
Gap Band IV

Gap Band |

The Best Of The Gap Band

The Best Of The Gap Band

The Strut

Renaissance

Joyful Noise
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Artist

Bootsy Collins & Bootsy's New Rubber...
Bootsy Collins & Bootsy's New Rubber...
Bernie Worrell

Ohio Players

The Gap Band

The Gap Band

The Gap Band

The Gap Band

War

The Dayton Sidewinders

The Soul Seven

Leroy & The Drivers

Leon Mitchison

Kashmere Stage Band

Sly & The Family Stone

The Gap Band

The Gap Band

The Gap Band

The Gap Band

Al Jarreau

Joni Mitchell

John Scofield

Curtis Mayfield

Dennis Landry

Freddie Love

Tabby Smith

Black On White Affair
Misterholmes & The Brotherhood
The Gap Band

The Gap Band

The Gap Band

The Gap Band

The Gap Band

Gareth Lockrane's Grooveyard
Marcus Miller

The Derek Trucks Band



